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BracketMale Blue Senior 2 Open Weight
Max Weight Fight time Fighters Brackets Total

FREE 5 mins 8 1

B85

B86

B87

B88

B93

B94

B97

Junichi Ohashi
TEAM LEGNUM

Shinji nakajima
NANIWA JIU-JITSU

Kenichi Tanaka
IMPACTO JAPAN B.J.J

Makoto Doi
GRACIE BARRA

Takeshi Ijuin
GRACIE BARRA

Shinji Isawa
TEAM LEGNUM

Takeshi Ando
TEAM LEGNUM

Mikiya Hamada
PUREBRED TOTTORI


